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   Your input will help prepare for the 2007 SECC.

From: Salomon, Charles L <salomon@utdallas.edu> 
To: Nelsen, Robert S <nelsen@utdallas.edu>, Nelsen, Jody <jnelsen@utdallas.edu>,
Gleason, David F <deg013300@utdallas.edu>, Jackson, Dena L
<dlj062000@utdallas.edu>, McNeill, Haywood C <hcm042000@utdallas.edu>, Richardson,
Alisha N <devyshka@utdallas.edu>, Abbott, Carole A <cabbott@utdallas.edu>, Alsobrook,
Metta P <mpa051000@utdallas.edu>, ANNABELLE GRANNEMAN
<alg054000@utdallas.edu>, Antoine, Lorre <lantoine@utdallas.edu>, Aquatero, Andrew
<axa028100@utdallas.edu>, Atchley, Patricia E <patchley@utdallas.edu>, Blouin, Donna C
<dct013100@utdallas.edu>, Bratt, Paula L <pbratt@utdallas.edu>, Brumley, Nancy E
<nbrumley@utdallas.edu>, Carden, Janet K <jcarden@utdallas.edu>, Cates, Douglas M
<dmc064000@utdallas.edu>, Cousins, Ralph <rlc033000@utdallas.edu>, Evans, Julie
<mineje@utdallas.edu>, Gribble, Mary K <kpatters@utdallas.edu>, Heckathorn, Jeri D
<jtrites@utdallas.edu>, Huckaba, Richard C <huckaba@utdallas.edu>, Lambert, Fatiah A
<flambert@utdallas.edu>, Mayfield, Patrice L <plm021000@utdallas.edu>, Mcnulty, Diane S
<dmcnulty@utdallas.edu>, Niemann, Gina L <ginan@utdallas.edu>, Perez, Pollyana
<pxp019100@utdallas.edu>, Phillips, Loreen S <lsp014100@utdallas.edu>, Resendiz, Ana
C <acr024000@utdallas.edu>, Rhodes, Jan B <janbr@utdallas.edu>, Rogers, Melissa H
<mhr018000@utdallas.edu>, Smith, Virginia G <vgulley@utdallas.edu>, Stigdon, Andrea D
<andreas@utdallas.edu>, Thompson, Rosa L <rthompso@utdallas.edu>, Volfson, Alex
<axv043000@utdallas.edu>, Weekly, Julie A <jweekly@utdallas.edu> 
Date: Jan 05 2007 - 12:24pm 
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If you have already completed the SECC
Survey, thanks for your help.  If you have not yet had time to do so, please take a few minutes to complete the SECC
survey.  Your participation will help improve next years campaign.
http://www.surveymonkey.com/s.asp?u=69462952344
 
Charles L. Salomon
The University of Texas at Dallas
Human Resources Management
P. O. Box 830688  AD 10
Richardson, TX  75083-0688
972-883-4131
salomon@utdallas.edu
 
  

"It is one of the most beautiful compensations of this life that no man can sincerely try to help another without helping 
himself."

Ralph Waldo Emersonhttp://www.wisdomquotes.com/000896.html
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